
4/30/2015Sch/Ind Novice Perc Prelims
 Marching Percussion: SNP

 
Daniel
Boone HS

Elk County
Catholic HS

Juniata
Valley HS

East
Allegheny HS Penncrest HS

Middletown
HS (9)

Egg Harbor
Twp. HS

Homer-
Center HS

Southern
Tioga HS Johnstown HS

 

DES-PERC
COMP
PERF

 

17.6 
89.0 2

87.0 2

 

16.3 
83.0 8

80.0 8

 

15.4 
79.0 10

75.0 10

 

15.6 
80.0 9

76.0 9

 

16.8 
85.0 5

83.0 5

 

18 
91.0 1

89.0 1

 

16.6 
84.0 7

82.0 7

 

17.2 
87.0 4

85.0 4

 

16.7 
84.5 6

82.5 6

 

17.4 
88.0 3

86.0 3

 

MUS-PERC
COMP
PERF

 

36.2 
93.0 2

89.0 2

 

33.5 
85.0 8

83.0 9

 

34.7 
88.0 5

86.0 5

 

32.3 
82.0 10

80.0 10

 

35.65 
91.0 3

88.0 3

 

37.25 
95.0 1

92.0 1

 

35.25 
90.0 4

87.0 4

 

34.15 
86.0 7

85.0 6

 

33.6 
84.0 9

84.0 8

 

34.175 
87.0 6

84.5 7

 

GE-PERC
ME
OE

 

37.2 
93.0 2

93.0 2

 

34.2 
85.0 7

86.0 8

 

33.8 
82.0 9

87.0 7

 

33 
81.0 10

84.0 10

 

38 
95.0 1

95.0 1

 

36.2 
91.0 3

90.0 3

 

34.4 
87.0 6

85.0 9

 

35.4 
89.0 4

88.0 5

 

34.3 
84.0 8

87.5 6

 

35.5 
88.0 5

89.5 4

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

91
0.00

91
2

84
0.00

84
8

83.9
1.05

82.85
9

80.9
0.40

80.5
10

90.45
0.00

90.45
3

91.45
0.00

91.45
1

86.25
0.00

86.25
6

86.75
0.00

86.75
5

84.6
0.00

84.6
7

87.075
0.00

87.075
4

2nd

nd

nd

8th

th

th

10th

th

th

9th

th

th

5th

th

th

1st

st

st

7th

th

th

4th

th

th

6th

th

th

3rd

rd

rd

2nd

nd

nd

9th

th

th

5th

th

th

10th

th

th

3rd

rd

rd

1st

st

st

4th

th

th

7th

th

th

8th

th

th

6th

th

th

2nd

nd

nd

8th

th

th

9th

th

th

10th

th

th

1st

st

st

3rd

rd

rd

6th

th

th

5th

th

th

7th

th

th

4th

th

th

nd th th th rd st th th th th


