## Sch/Ind Novice Perc Prelims

	Marching Percussion: SNP									
	Daniel Boone HS	Elk County Catholic HS	Juniata Valley HS	East Allegheny HS	Penncrest HS	Middletown SHS (9)	Egg Harbor Twp. HS	Homer- Center HS	Southern Tioga HS	Johnstown HS
DES-PERC	<b>17.6</b> 2 <sup>nd</sup>	<b>16.3</b> (8 <sup>th</sup> )	<b>15.4 10</b> <sup>th</sup>	<b>15.6</b> 9 <sup>th</sup>	<b>16.8</b> 5 <sup>th</sup>	<b>18</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>16.6</b> 7 <sup>th</sup>	<b>17.2</b> (4 <sup>th</sup> )	<b>16.7</b> 6 <sup>th</sup>	17.4 3 <sup>rd</sup>
COMP	89.0 2 <sup>nd</sup>	83.0 (8 <sup>th</sup> )	79.0 <b>10</b> <sup>th</sup>	80.0 9 <sup>th</sup>	85.0 5 <sup>th</sup>	91.0 1 <sup>st</sup>	84.0 7 <sup>th</sup>	87.0 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	84.5 6 <sup>th</sup>	88.0 3 <sup>rd</sup>
PERF	87.0 2 <sup>nd</sup>	80.0 (8 <sup>th</sup> )	75.0 <b>10</b> <sup>th</sup>	76.0 9 <sup>th</sup>	83.0 5 <sup>th</sup>	89.0 1 <sup>st</sup>	82.0 7 <sup>th</sup>	85.0 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	82.5 6 <sup>th</sup>	86.0 3 <sup>rd</sup>
MUS-PERC	<b>36.2</b> 2 <sup>nd</sup>	<b>33.5 9<sup>th</sup></b>	<b>34.7</b> 5 <sup>th</sup>	<b>32.3</b> 10 <sup>th</sup>	<b>35.65</b> 3 <sup>rd</sup>	<b>37.25</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>35.25</b> (4 <sup>th</sup> )	<b>34.15 7<sup>th</sup></b>	<b>33.6</b> 8 <sup>th</sup>	<b>34.175</b> 6th
COMP	93.0 2 <sup>nd</sup>	85.0 8 <sup>th</sup>	88.0 5 <sup>th</sup>	82.0 10 <sup>th</sup>	91.0 3 <sup>rd</sup>	95.0 1 <sup>st</sup>	90.0 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	86.0 7 <sup>th</sup>	84.0 9 <sup>th</sup>	87.0 6th
PERF	89.0 2 <sup>nd</sup>	83.0 9 <sup>th</sup>	86.0 5 <sup>th</sup>	80.0 10 <sup>th</sup>	88.0 3 <sup>rd</sup>	92.0 1 <sup>st</sup>	87.0 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	85.0 6 <sup>th</sup>	84.0 8 <sup>th</sup>	84.5 7th
GE-PERC	<b>37.2</b> 2 <sup>nd</sup>	<b>34.2</b> (8 <sup>th</sup> )	<b>33.8</b> 9 <sup>th</sup>	<b>33</b> 10 <sup>th</sup>	<b>38</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>36.2</b> 3 <sup>rd</sup>	<b>34.4</b> 6 <sup>th</sup>	<b>35.4</b> 5th	<b>34.3</b> 7 <sup>th</sup>	<b>35.5</b> (4 <sup>th</sup> )
ME	93.0 2 <sup>nd</sup>	85.0 (7 <sup>th</sup> )	82.0 9 <sup>th</sup>	81.0 10 <sup>th</sup>	95.0 1 <sup>st</sup>	91.0 3 <sup>rd</sup>	87.0 6 <sup>th</sup>	89.0 4th	84.0 8 <sup>th</sup>	88.0 (5 <sup>th</sup> )
OE	93.0 2 <sup>nd</sup>	86.0 (8 <sup>th</sup> )	87.0 7 <sup>th</sup>	84.0 10 <sup>th</sup>	95.0 1 <sup>st</sup>	90.0 3 <sup>rd</sup>	85.0 9 <sup>th</sup>	88.0 5th	87.5 6 <sup>th</sup>	89.5 (4 <sup>th</sup> )
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	91 0.00 91 2 <sup>nd</sup>	84 0.00 84 8 <sup>th</sup>	83.9 1.05 82.85 9 <sup>th</sup>	80.9 <sub>0.40</sub> 80.5 10 <sup>th</sup>	90.45 0.00 90.45 3 <sup>rd</sup>	91.45 <sub>0.00</sub> 91.45	86.25 <sub>0.00</sub> 86.25 6 <sup>th</sup>	86.75 0.00 86.75 5 <sup>th</sup>	84.6 0.00 84.6 7 <sup>th</sup>	87.075 <sup>0.00</sup> 87.075 4 <sup>th</sup>